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993 HOWARD AT 6TH ST., SAN FRANCISCO PHONE 362-5753

INVESTMENT SECURITIES-
DEALERS-Contd
ULFF HANSEN & CO 440 RUSS BLDG
ULFF HANSEN G CO 1430 RUSS BLDG

VORK SECURITIES CORP 2400 RUSS
BLOC

INVESTMENTS-REAL ESTATE

MONTALVO REALTY CO, 3111 22d
St, (94110), Tel (415) 648-0655
(See Index To Advertisers)

NADELL WM REALTY INC, 958
Geneva St (94112), Tel 587-9344
(See Index To Advertisers)

INVESTMENT TRUSTS

HENRY INVESTMENT CO 354 PINE ST
RM 307

INSURANCE SECURITIES TRUST FUND
100 CALIFORNIA ST 8TH F|_

SEAMEN'S SECURITY FUND 450
HARRISON ST RM 200

TEAMSTERS SECURITY FUND OF
NORTHERN CALIFORNIA 25 TAYLOR
ST 3D FL

IRON FENCES, RAILINGS AND
GATES

GARCIA ORNAMENTAL IRON, 1438
Egbert Av, Tel 468-3333 (See
Index To Advertisers)

NTEDER IRON WORKS, 1355 Minna
St, Tel 621-4538 (See Index To
Advertisers)

IRON GATES

NUEVA CASTTLLA CO, 2130 Folsom
St, Tel 431-0179 (See Index To
Advertisers)

IRON MANUFACTURERS

6UTTRAM t COLLINS IRON WORKS 16
TOLANO ST

IRON-SCRAP

CONSOLIDATED IRON & METAL CO,
830 7th St (94107), Tel (415)
431-1874 (See Index To
Advertisers)

IRON AND STEEL DEALERS

BOPRMANN FRANK C STEEL SUPPLY LJ
815 8RYANT ST

CONSOLIDATED IRON & METAL CO 830
7TH ST

rRON AND STEEL WORK

ABITSCH IRON WORKS 701 INDIANA
ST

ANCO IRON WORKS, 833 22d St, Tel
648-4424 (See Index To
Advertisers)

ARNKE mON WORKS INC, 780-786
Brannan St (94103), Tel 621-0725

eAV VIEW IRON WORKS 1280
UNDERWOOD AV

COLONIAL ORNAMENTAL IRON
WORKS, 1174 Thomas Av, Tel
822-2920 (See Index To
Advertisers)

CONTRACTORS IRON WORKS 1359 VAN
OYKE AV

COSTA IRON WORKS 47 JUNIPER ST
CROWN IRON WORKS 1474 EGBERT AV
FEDERAL ORNAMENTAL IRON & BRONZE

CO 364 BUSH ST

GARCIA ORNAMENTAL IRON, 1438
Egbert Av, Tel 468-3333 (See
Index To Advertisers)

GOLDEN GATE STEEL ERECTION CO
INC 1525 HOWARD ST

HOECK IRON WORKS 1184 HARRISON

IN
ST
ERIAL IRON WORKS 1455 CARROLL

JUDE ORANAMENTAL IRON WORKS 3910
MISSION ST

MEXICO CITY CO 118 TEXAS ST
MISSION IRON WORKS 410 BAYSHORE
BLVD

NELSON IRON WORKS 501 YORK ST

NIEDER IRON WORKS, 1355 Minna
St, Tel 621-4538

NUEVA CASTILLA CO 2130 FOLSOM ST
O'BRIEN IRON WORKS CO 765
PENNSYLVANIA AV

SARTORIUS CO INC 2530 18TH ST
SCHAFFEB L S CO 28 1 3TH ST
SCHRADER IRON WORKS INC 1247
HARRISON ST

SHUTTERS BY CANNON CRAFT 3044
FILLMORE ST

WATERFRONT IRON WORKS 1465
FOLSOM ST

IRRIGATION COMPANIES

CAPITAL IRRIGATION 2230 27TH AV

IRRIGATION EQUIPMENT AND
SUPPLIES-DEALERS

ITALIAN FOOD

LITTLE JOE'S PIZZA
RESTAURANT (Delivery Service)
4689 Mission St (94110), Tels
333-3686 And 333-9906 (See Index
To Advertisers)

•JANITOR SERVICE

CALIFORNIA BUILDING MAINTEN-
ANCE CO. 1145 Mission St. Tel
621-4617 (See Index To
Advertisers)

CERVETTO BUILDING MAINTEN-
ANCE CO. 124-126 Russ St, Tel
863-8840 (See Index To Advertis-
ers)

COREAH JOSE CO, 972 Chenery St
(94131) Tel 334-7112 (See Index
To Advertisers)

JENNY LOU CARPET CLEANING,
830 Cortland Av (94110), Tel
282-3860 (See Index To Adver-
tisers)

RUDY'S JANITORIAL SERVICE,
324 Detroit St (94131) Tel
585-8000 (See Index To Adver-
tisers)

JANITORS' SUPPLIES

APEX JANITOR £ PAPER SUPPLIES CO
3434 MISSION ST

CALIFORNIA JANITORIAL & SUPPLY
CO 335 FELL ST

COLBERG SUPPLIES INC 355 7TH ST
CREST SALES 176 GOLDEN GATE AV
CROWN LABORATORIES & SUPPLY CO

510 7TH ST
EASTEROAY SUPPLY CO 333 FELL ST

1STFL
FAST PRODUCTS 455 10TH ST
KOSS PAUL SUPPLY CO 900 FOLSOM

MAINTENANCE MATERIALS CO 38 3
BRANNAN ST RM 408

MD-LF6C0 1230 GRANT AV
MURRAY H FOX CO INC 2660
HARRISON ST

NATIONAL SALES 6 SERVICE 365
TEHAMA ST

06ERTI MFG CO 228 MC ALL I STER ST
RM 2 03

RANTZ SUPPLY 3231 BALBOA ST
SANTORA SUPPLY CO, 4401 18th

St. Tel 626-1278 (See Index To
Advertisers)

SEA BREEZE SUPPLY 24 12TH ST
STANOARC* LABORATORIES £ SUPPLY

CO 22 ING4LLS ST
TAM*RAS SUPPL - CO 1020 HARRISON

ST
WILLIAMS 5At_ES CO 699 2D ST RM

106

JAPANESE HANDMADE
PAPER

YASUTOMO 6 COMPANY. Marvin
Bldg. Rm 208. 24 California St,
Tel 981-4326 (See Index To
Advertisers)

JEWELERS-MANUFACTURING

ANDRE'S 133 GEARY ST RM 504
BALL & MORENO 133 GEARY ST RM

901
BECKER ANDREW C 1066 PHElAN BLDG
BENSH03F CLIFFORO W 1003 WELCOME

WAGON BLDG
BERGNER RUDOLF E 506 PHELAN BLDG
BRASS MENAGERIE THE 665 SAN JOSE

AV
BRAUEN HENRY G 710 SHREVE BLDG
BRESLER JACOB 133 GEARY ST RM

825
BUEHN FRED CO INC 375 SUTTER ST

3DFL

CARRILLO FRANK M CO 391 SUTTER
ST RM 501-03

CUADRA RUDOLPH A 1016 SHREVE
BLOG

CUADRA 6 SONS 1012 SHREVE BLDG
DITO BROS 140 GEARY ST RM 503
FUENDELING THEO 133 GEARY ST RM

426
GILBERT A M t CO PHELAN BLDG
GOMEZ MANUFACTURING CO INC 1 85

POST ST 6TH FL
HARPER JEWELERS 401 PHELAN BLDG
HIX C L 6 SON 973 MARKET ST RM

700
HUOSCN FRANK S 922 SHREVE BLDG
JAKOVIDIS JACK CO 1011 PHELAN

BLDG
JEPPESEN CHRIS 1102 WELCOME

WAGON BLDG
KELLER & LAURA 353 KEARNY ST RM

405
KENTZLER WALTER G E 1203 WELCOME
WAGON BLDG

KIRKOFF GILBERT I 1211 WELCOME
WAGON ELDG

KLEIN PHILIP HOUSE OF JADE 519
GRANT AV

LASNIER 900 NORTH POINT ST
LAWRENCE JEWELRY CO 973 MARKET

ST RM 700
LEVINE GEO 520 SHREVE BLDG
LEWIS INC 133 KEARNY ST RM 202
LINZER MFG CO 565 PHELAN BLDG
LCMBAROO A t CO 278 POST ST RM

20 4
LORETZ 6 BENOIT INC 657 MISSION

ST RM 505
MARTENSEN MARTEN E 1 26 POST ST

RM 5 07
MARTINEZ STEVEN 956 PHELAN BLDG
NANNY'S DESIGN IN JEWELRY 370

SUTTER ST
PALES 1 RICHO 1038 PHELAN 8LDG
PRITZKALOFF RODION V 133 GEARY

ST RM 315
ROBBINS CO THE 1023 MILLS BLOG
SAN FRANCISCO CASTING CO 553

PHELAN BLDG
SARAFINA INC 380 7TH ST
SARVER IRVING 133 GEARY ST RM

824
VAN CRAEYNEST INC 657 MISSION ST

RM 4 04
VAN W04MER t RODRIGUES INC 126

POST ST RM 300
VICAIGNE RENE 133 GEA3V ST RM

819
VILLAVICENCIO AUGUSTO 414 SHREVE

BLOG
WALASCHEK ALBERT W 513 PHELAN

BLDG
WITT ANDREW 8 830 MARKET ST RM

521
YCUNG CHARLES H 520 PHELAN BLOG

JEWELERS-RETA IL

AATLO HILMAR N 1005 WELCOME
WAGON BLDG

ACKERMAN JEWELRY CO 2030
CHESTNUT ST

ACOSTA*S JEWELRY 2407 MISSION ST
AL'S JEWELRY 4109 18TH ST
ALAMAR DE S F INC 2122 MISSION

ST
ALBERT'S JEWELERS INC 440 DAVIS

ST APT 2111
ALCAZAR JEWELERS 115 0' FARRELL

ST
ALVAREZ JEWELRY 133 GEARY 5T RM

314
ANTOINETTE'S 276 -PC ST ST
ARSENIAN JUAN P 909 SHREVE BLOG
ART CO Th-E 914 GRANT AV
ASIA CO 955 GRANT AV

AUGER CONSTANT J JEWELER
210 POST ST, RM 602
TELEPHONE 362-2885

BADER'S CREDIT JEWELERS 1010
MARKET ST

BAKER EDW & CO 830 MARKET ST RM
520

BARTOLETTI ALDO A 910 WELCOME
WAGON BLDG

BAUMELL PEARL CO 510 PHELAN BLDG
BAYER PAUL JEWELER 617 CLEMENT

ST
eELL'S JEWELERS 839 IRVING ST
BENYO JEWELERS 4547 MISSION ST
BERNARD'S JEWELERS 679 GEARY ST
BOCK ERNEST 226 WEST PORTAL AV
BOW CHONG CO 805 GRANT AV
BOW HING JEWELRY 710 JACKSON ST
SRESLE3.MAX 313 MARKET ST
CAMPANA FRANK R CO 25S PHELAN

BLDG
CARRANZA R JEWELRY 3303 23D ST

I

CARRILLO CARLOS JEWELER 2801
LEAVENWORTH ST

CARTER'S JEWELRY CO 961 MARKET
ST

CASINO JEWELERS 308 JESSIE ST
CEVAN'S 206 PHELAN BLDG
CHAT HAI CO 864 WASHINGTON ST
CHUCK KEE JEWELRY 681 BROADWAY

ST
C IRO OF BOND STREET INC 257
GEARY ST

CLAIRE'S 335 POWELL ST
CONWAY JEWELERS B3MT 214 SUTTER

ST
CCNWAY'S JEWELRY 61 LICK PL
COSMOPOLITAN JEWELERS 209

0' FARRELL ST
CRAFT JEWELRY CREATIONS 938

MISSION ST
CPESALIA JEWELERS 278 POST ST RM
202

CRESCENT JEWELERS
(MARKET ST BRANCH)
817 MARKET ST
TELEPHONE 781-0955

CRESCENT JEWELERS, 2622 Mission
St. Tel 282-6727 (See Index To
Advertisers)

DELMAS & OELMAS JEWELERS 70
STONESTOWN MALL

DELMAS & OELMAS JEWELERS 900
NORTH POINT ST

OELMAS & DELMAS JEWELERS 182
GEARY ST

OEVAN INC 901 MARKET ST
DEVAN INC 362 PHELAN BLDG
OE VRIES PAUL ET C IE 445 SUTTER

ST 1 ST FL
DIAMOND PALACE 897 MARKET ST
DON'S JEWELERS 976 MARKET ST
DOUGAL JACK JEWELER 2525 MISSIS*

ST
DRAKE'S JEWELERS 2320 MISSION ST
EARRING HOUSE THE 350 BAY ST
EMBASSY JEWELERS 126 POST ST RM

203
FAIRMONT JEWELERS 900 MASON ST
FARBER BROS 248 PHELAN BLOG
FELDGEft ADOLPH JEWELRY 133 GEARY

ST RM 726
FOX PLAZA JEWELERS 1390 MARKET

ST RM 106
FRANC JEWELERS 264* MISSION ST
FRANK'S JEWELERS 1079 MARKET ST
FRENCH EARRINGS 133 GEARY ST RM

707
FRENDO JEWELERS 2513 SAN BRUNC

AV
FRIEND S H CO 256 PHELAN BLDG
FU HUNG CO 1025 STOCKTON ST
GAGLIAROI VICTOR 3297 22D ST
GEARY JEWELERS 5406 GEARY BLVD
GEE 5 PAUL JEWELRY 1546 GRANT AV
GEMS & COINS 147 CALIFORNIA ST
GENSLER-LEE DIAMONDS 339 KEARNY

ST
GENSLER-LEE
GIACOSBI L A

BLDG
GIN HING CO 825 CLAY ST
GOOFREY JAMES 275 POST ST MEZ2
GRANAT BROTHERS, Grant Av At

Geary St, Tel 986-4600, Mission
St At 20th St, Tel 986-4600 And
28 Stonetown St, Stonetown, Tel
681-9200

GREEN JACK INC 337 GEARY ST
GRINI OLE 301 WELCOME WAGON BLOG
GURNICK JEWELRY CO 126 POST ST

RM 503
HAGOSIAN A ALEX 456 POWELL ST
HAIGHT ASHBURY JEWLERY 1560

HAIGHT ST
HAMILTON JEWELERS INC 98* MARKET

ST
HAPPINESS DESIGNS 1842 UNION ST
HERSCHELLE ET CI E 57 NEW

MONTGOMERY ST
HILL t HILL JEWELERS 2205

CHESTNUT ST
HILTON JEWELERS 333 O'FARRELL ST
HITCHCOCK FREMONT B JR 233 POST

ST RM 300

HOLCOMBE JEWELER
1500 HAIGHT ST (94117)
TELEPHONE 861-7879

HORST GUSTAV H 70 1 WELCOME WAG?N
BLDG

HUGHES 6 FELDHAHN 185 POST ST 3D
FL

IRONS HANK CO 404 WELCOME WAGON
BLDG

JAGO JACK 2664 CALIFORNIA ST
JARA D JEWELERS 1106 MISSION ST
JARL HENRY 813 SHREVE BLDG
JEWELRY ART WORKS CO 917 PACIFIC

AV
JEWELS BY TRIFARI 618 PACIFIC
BLDG

JOSEPH'S 316 COLUMBUS AV
JOZEFOV ABR 304 SHREVE BLDG
K t G JEWELERS 5645 GEARY BLVD
KAUNI5 KORU 900 NORTH POINT ST
KAY JEWELERS 2546 MISSION ST
KEARNS t CO 259 POST ST
KERVIN EDW H 15*9 OCEAN AV
KILKER'S JEWELERS 2181 IRVING ST
K INC AID t CO 501 WELCOME WAGON

BLDG
KOMIYA'S JEWELRY 93* CLEMENT ST
KYO JEWELRY 22 PEACE PLAZA
LAI CHING CO 727 JACKSON ST
LANCE JEWELERS 519 COLUMBUS AV
LANG ALVIN CO 126 POST ST RM 502
LAYNE'S JEWEL SHOP 100 56 MARKET

ST
LEDERER JOSE 46* PHELAN BLDG
LEE'S JEWELERS 602 CLEMENT ST
LES BIJOUX ET CIE 323 SUTTER ST
LEWIS ARTH J *77 41 ST AV
LINOEBURG & CO 160 ELLIS ST
LINDEMANN JEWELRY CO 270

STOCKTON ST
LOMAN ARTH 1123 TARAVAL ST
LUCEY GENE 1001 SHREVE BLDG
LUCKY JEWELRY CO 749 JAC«SON ST
LUOOMER GEO 351 B GEARY ST
MAIDEN LANE JEWELERS 47 MAIDEN

LA
WALDONADO PEDRO JEWELER 3173A
21ST ST

MANOEi- JEWELERS 404 MARKET ST
MANIS JEWELERS 258 WEST PORTAL
AV

WANUEL KOERNER AND ASSOCIATES
603 PACIFIC BLOG

MARK HOPKINS JEWELERS 999
CALIFORNIA ST

MARKET STREET JEWELERS 1111
MARKET ST

MATTEJCCI R 6 CO 229 COLUMBUS AV
MAXFERD JEWELRY CO, 958 Mar-

ket St (94102), Tel 885-1634
MERVYN JEWELERS 4109 IRVING ST
MILEN JEWELERS 831 MARKET ST
MISEKI GEMS 1737 POST ST
MISSION TIME SERVICE JEWELERS
3168 22D ST

MIZUKI SHIG 1019 SHREVE BLDG
MOBELL SIDNEY FINE JEWELRY 141

POST ST
MONET JEWELRY 535 PACIFIC BLDG

d
CALIFORNIA TITLE COMPANY

ISSUING POLICIES OF TITLE INSURANCE FOR
CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY

43 SUTTER STREET, SAN FRANCISCO PHONE 433-0212


